
161.78

172.88

173.82

174.76

175.71

176.6540
40

40
40

53

120.26 40.09

40120

20 20

20 20

50.11 110.24

50 110

40.09
40.09

40.09
40.09

40.09
40.09

40.09
40.09

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4020 20

202020 40406040404040

13
0 13

0
14

0

13
7.3

4

13
4.6

7

13
2

12
6.6

7

12
4

12
1.3

4

11
8.6

711
1

50 110401201

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

14
15

16

17

18 19

20

21
22

23

24

25 26

27

28

29
30

31
32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

424344454849505152 121

118

117

115116
114

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009 2010
2011

2012

2013

2014

2015 2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

20312032203320
35

2036203720382039

100.93 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 7597.15

17
0.0

4

17
0

86.22 77 77 77 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 79.21

79.2075.9975.9975.9975.9975.9975.9975.9976.9976.9976.9981.91

19
1.5

5

18
9.9

4

18
8.5

5

18
7.1

6

18
5.7

7

18
4.3

9

18
3.0

0

18
1.6

2

18
0.2

3

17
8.8

5

75

75

53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64

656667686970717273747576

2040 2041 2042 2043 2044 2045 2046 2047 2048 2049 2050 2051

205220532054205520562057205820592060206120622063

93.64

97.20

96.80 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 79.85 80

76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 79.80

89.74 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 79.80

17
5.1

4
16

0.1
2

16
0

93.26

16
0.1

2

16
0

76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 76.50 79.85 80

77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88

8990919293949596979899100

101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113

2064 2065 2066 2067 2068 2069 2070 2071 2072 2073 2074 2075

207620772078207920802081208220832084208520862087

2088 2089 2090 2091 2092 2093 2094 2095 2096 2097 2098 2099 2100

VA
CA

TE
D 

6-1
0-6

3 O
RD

 20
-63

VA
CA

TE
D 

4-1
2-2

8 O
RD

 37
-82

VACATED

50

ST
RE

ET
FL

EM
IN

G

50

30
10

120

30
10

14

14

11646

50
17

0
17

5
16

0

50

76.50 76.50

16
0

119

BEECH                               ST.

BLACKBURN                             AVE

WYOMING                           AVE 50
50

16
0

16
0

16
0

16
0

16
0 16
0

16
0 16
0 16
0

16
0

16
0

16
0

16
0 16
0

16
0 16
0

16
0 16
0

16
0 16
0 16
0

17
517
5

17
5

17
517
5

17
517
5

17
5

17
5

17
5

17
5

17
0 17
0

17
0

17
0

17
0 17
0

17
0

17
0

17
0 17
0

SYMMES                          ROAD

REVISED 5/16/94

049.000FAIRFIELD     CITY

SE
E 

  P
AG

E 
  4

8

RI
VE

R 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   R

OA
D

SYMMES                          ROAD

SEE  PAGE  8

79.80
76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76

N

SCALE:  1"=100'

14

14

VACATED 6-20-94 ORD#

TAXING DISTRICT:A0700


